
College/University Coach Email Thursday Friday Saturday

Fairleigh Dickinson Univ. Joe Grassett j.grassett@fdu.edu Curry Stonehill MIT

Fitchburg State Univ. LT Pare ltpare@gmail.com Curry MIT MIT

Assumption University Mike Rocco ma.rocco@assumption.edu Curry MIT MIT

Stonehill College Pat Boen pboen@stonehill.edu Stonehill Stonehill Stonehill 

Yale Josh Laurie joshua.laurie@yale.edu Stonehill Stonehill Stonehill 

Manhattan College Steve Rosen srosen02@manhattan.edu Stonehill Stonehill Stonehill 

Dean College Ernie May Emay@dean.edu Stonehill Stonehill Stonehill 

Penn State Jake Gartley jgartley246@gmail.com Stonehill Stonehill 

Mount Saint Mary's Cal Berman c.a.berman@msmary.edu MIT MIT

Penn State Matthew Clark mclark3422@gmail.com MIT MIT


